Low Voltage Termination Kit
Jointmaster’s range of low voltage heat shrink cable
terminations covers the full size range of 3 and 4 core, 600 /
1000 volt and 3,3kV cables.
Offering excellent protection against water ingress and
environmental damage.
All materials used in the terminations are UV stabalised for
long term performance.
These terminations are suitable for both indoor and outdoor
applications.
Standard tail length is 400mm.  Other tail lengths are
available upon request.
Solderless earthing kits are also available to suit these
terminations.
Three Core
    Kit Ref Cable Size
2    JHT3/616 6 - 16mm
2    JHT3/1635 16 - 35mm
2    JHT3/50120 50 - 120mm
2    JHT3/150300 150 - 300mm
Four Core
    Kit Ref Cable Size
2    JHT4/616 6 - 16mm
2    JHT4/1635 16 - 35mm
2    JHT4/50120 50 - 120mm
2    JHT4/150300 150 - 300mm
Standard tail lengths available; 300mm, 400mm, 600mm, 800mm, 1000mm and 1200mm.
Setting the Standards in Cable Jointing
TEST REQUIREMENT
Initial Insulation Resistance > 50
Initial Voltage Withstand
4kV 1min
Impact Test
Insulation Resistance
After impact test
Load Cycling Test
o100 cycles @ 85 C
AC Voltage Withstand
4kV 15 min
Insulation Resistance
Immersed
RESULTS
CompliedMW
No Breakdown
Complied
CompliedNo Cracks or damage
Complied> 50 MW
CompliedNo Breakdown
CompliedNo Breakdown
Complied> 50 MW
TYPE TESTING
JOINTMASTERP Polymer Technologies (Pty) Ltd
A.B.N. 56 123 014 620
Polymer Technologies (Pty) Ltd. PO Box 36, Joondalup BC, Western Australia, 6919  Ph/Fax (08) 9300 1557, Mobile 044 9136630. e-mail; polymertech@bigpond.com